
Fairbanks

Juneau

Tok

Nome

Circle

Barrow

Prudhoe Bay

TANANA 
RIVER

LOWER 
YUKON

KOYUKUK 
RIVER

COPPER 
RIVER

COLVILLE RIVER

SUSITNA 
RIVER

BARROW ALASKA

CENTRAL 
YUKONNORTON 

SOUND

UPPER 
YUKON RIVER

PORCUPINE 
RIVER

UPPER 
KUSKOKWIM 

RIVER

NUSHAGAK 
RIVER

LOWER 
KUSKOKWIM 

RIVER

PRUDHOE 
BAY

CANADA

KOBUK-
SELAWIK RIVERS

EASTERN 
ARCTIC

KVICHAK-
PORT HEIDEN

WESTERN 
ARCTIC

GULF OF ALASKA

NOATAK RIVER-
LISBURNE PENINSULA

CHANDALAR-
CHRISTIAN 

RIVERS

NORTHERN 
SEWARD 

PENINSULA

NORTHERN
SOUTHEAST 

ALASKA

KODIAK-
SHELIKOF

ALEUTIAN ISLANDS

CENTRAL
SOUTHEAST

ALASKA

ALEUTIAN ISLANDS

96

80
88

86

96

56

69

42
66

74

81

9099

65

89

93

70

88 86

96

81

89
93

87

89

109

103

135
141

132

114

166

119

121

106

118
107

154

107

109
133

111

157

122
118119

150

0 50 100 150 200 25025
Miles

Alaska
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.
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